
2026 Graduate School Tuition and Admission Fee
for International Students

(KRW)

Field Admission Fee Tuition

Liberal Arts, Social Sciences 1,028,000 5,479,000 

Liberal Arts, Social Sciences
(Psychology, Library and Information Science, Cognitive Science)

1,028,000 5,576,000 

Business, Economics 1,028,000 5,508,000 

Life Science, Human Ecology, Sports, Nursing 1,028,000 6,614,000 

Music 1,028,000 8,442,000 

Engineering 1,028,000 7,711,000 

Integrative Biotechnology 1,028,000 6,614,000 

Medicine / Dentistry 1,028,000 8,796,000 

Pharmacy 1,028,000 7,477,000 

Industrial Pharmaceutical Sciences - 7,767,000 

Science and Technology Policy / Bioindustrial Engineering
Biomedical Engineering 1,028,000 7,582,000 

Innovation 1,028,000 7,924,000 

Innovative Science and Engineering 1,028,000 8,488,000 

IT Convergence Engineering (entered before 2023) 1,028,000 10,222,000 
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